Annexure - 6

Name of Corporate Debtor: ASTM SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 14/10/2024

List of Stakeholders as on 14/10/2024

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Amount in Rs

Details of Claim Received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount | Amount of
Name of Amount of claim for the period of %share | o | any mutual
Authorised Name of the Total Amount mount or claim tor the Perlo ° in total . Y Amount of claim Rejected/Not Amount of claim under .
SI.No . Nature of Date of Amount ) twelve months preceding the Nature of Conting | dues, that . e L. Remarks, if any
Representativ Employee X X . amount of claim L . amount Admitted verification
. Claimant receipt claimed . liquidation claim ) ent may be
e, ifany admitted of claims .
commencement date ) Claim setoff
admitted
1 NA Amit Gupta Employee 1,98,700 1,38,700 0|Unsecured 0.06|NA NA 60,000.00
2 NA Deependra Singh Employee | 05-09-2024 2,85,208 1,88,366 0| Unsecured 0.08|NA NA 96,842
Dilip Kamalakant
3 |NA Vakde Employee | 02-09-2024 4,26,199 3,70,639 0| Unsecured 0.15|NA NA 55,560
Grishma Rikesh
4 |NA Lakhani Employee | 05-09-2024 1,19,700 1,19,700 0| Unsecured 0.05(NA NA 0
Melvyn John
5 |NA Matthews Employee | 15-08-2024 3,31,284 3,14,771 0| Unsecured 0.13|NA NA 16,573
6 |NA Sanjay Kumar Mishra |Employee | 04-09-2024 1,39,090 1,39,090 0| Unsecured 0.06(NA NA 0
This claim is being
admitted in accordance
to Regulation 30 of
INSOLVENCY AND
BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF
INDIA (LIQUIDATION
. PROCESS)
Virendra Mohan REGULATIONS, 2016
7 [NA Vashisht Employee | 25-04-2023 67,500 67,500 0| Unsecured 0.03|NA NA 0
8 [NA Alpa Bhavesh Gada Employee | 13-08-2024 70,792 70,792 0| Unsecured 0.03|NA NA 0
9 |[NA Praveen Misal Employee | 05-09-2024 2,25,466 2,01,023 0| Unsecured 0.08NA NA 24,443
10 |NA Shishir Dange Employee | 05-09-2024 4,02,274 4,02,274 0| Unsecured 0.16(NA NA 0
11 |NA Deepak Kumar Employee | 05-09-2024 3,27,808 1,03,200 0| Unsecured 0.04|NA NA 2,24,608
12 |NA Laxmi Dutt Sharma Employee | 20-08-2024 96,243 74,290 0| Unsecured 0.03|NA NA 21,953
TOTAL 26,90,264 21,90,345 0 0.88 4,99,979




